
 

GRE National Team Of Greece GRE OE1 Rodilios Cycling Team GRE BCF Bardiani CSF Faizane' ITA

1  TZORTZAKIS Polychronis 10005495739 11  PAPASTAMATAKIS Kyriakos 10007293673 21  BATTAGLIN Enrico 10005467447

2  KASTRANTAS Charalampos 10006897892 12 u KOUROS Iakovos 10094448880 22  CAÑAVERAL VARGAS Johnatan10009873065

3  VOLIKAKIS Christos 10004633247 13 u SAVVAKIS Stamatios 10094449183 23  CARBONI Giovanni 10009391503

4 u KARATSIVIS Panagiotis 10063535990 14 u BILIAS Ioannis 10064155073 24  FIORELLI Filippo 10010643207

5 u CHRISTAKOS Dimitrios 10015329418 15  PALIKARAS Epameinondas 10104706228 25  GABBURO Davide 10007742503

6  CHRISTOPOULOS-CHELLER Panagiotis10073081703 16  MASTROSAVVAKIS Ioannis 10114122807 26  SAVINI Daniel 10014429843

7  VILA Emiljano 10114888602 17 27 u ZANA Filippo 10015829370

SD FARANTAKIS Michail 10054681611 SD PANTAZIS Konstantinos 10009233774 SD REVERBERI Roberto 10002233004

TNN Team Novo Nordisk USA LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus GER DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica SVK

31  BENHAMOUDA Mehdi 10010957243 41  KOCH Christian Maximilian 10045481462 51  TYBOR Patrik 10003270500

32 u IRVINE Declan 10016185038 42  HUPPERTZ Joshua 10009646531 52  
ČANECKY Marek 10004611625

33  KAMSTRA Brian 10010029881 43 u TARLTON Alexander 10023822675 53 u ROVDER Pavol 10046046890

34  DE KEIJZER Gerd 10074942281 44 u DREßLER Luca 10044361821 54 u FOLTÁN Adam 10046019309

35  MUNDAY Samuel 10014878770 45 u KEUP Pierre-Pascal 10036281923 55 u KUBIŠ Lukáš 10023479135

36  PLANET Charles 10007659243 46 u HEIDUK Kim Alexander 10036340830 56  BELLAN Juraj 10008625506

37  BRAND Sam 10015809869 47  HUGGER Jan 10010791131 57  HARING Martin 10005540195

SD MIKHAYLOV Gennady 10034986163 SD MONREAL Florian 10006298011 SD FRAŇO Martin 10002131758

CMI Eurocyclingtrips - CMI Pro Cycling GUM TCO Team Coop NOR MSP Mazowsze Serce Polski POL

61  ZEGKLIS Nikolaos 10014384272 71 u GUDMESTAD Tord 10019666227 81  BANASZEK Alan 10010994932

62  PEYROTON DARTET Thomas 10011780733 72 u GRÅSVOLD Dennis 10019817484 82  BANASZEK Norbert 10010957445

63  GREEN Siméon 10071522730 73 u LUNDER Eirik 10088321312 83  BERNAS Pawel 10006492314

64  DEGUEURCE Joffrey 10009769803 74  DVERSNES Fredrik 10019725942 84  BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli 10009547511

65  SOULA Guillaume 10006659234 75 u ERIKSSON Jacob 10011048785 85  BUDZINSKI Tomasz 10009883068

66  VERDIJCK Niels 10012177928 76  AASVOLD Kristian 10008659353 86  KACZMAREK Jakub 10008730283

67  NOBEL Rick 10012832171 77  BENDIXEN Louis 10008129691 87  STACHOWIAK Adam 10006061369

SD ROUSTAIN Alexandre 10024618176 SD DE WEERDT Gilbert 10016395206 SD BANASZEK Dariusz 10002379514

PBS Maloja Pushbikers GER SVL Team SKS Sauerland NRW GER RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels AUT

91  BICHLMANN Daniel 10009348659 101 u BORRESCH Julian 10054069804 111  GROŠELJ Žiga 10007973178

92  DAVIS Corey 10013459944 102 u THEILER Ole 10055699000 112  SCHORMAIR Fabian 10008721189

93 u GALKA Michal 10062070886 103 u HODAPP Johannes 10015766524 113  FRIEDRICH Marco 10010196704

94 u HEMING Miká 10036208363 104 114  MANGERTSEDER Matthias 10015767029

95 u WOLLENBERG Tim 10016518575 105  STOCKMAN Michiel 10014097922 115  TUREK Daniel 10007523342

96 u TAEBLING Paul 10015768039 106 116  VERMEULEN Moran 10035085284

97 107  STOCKMAN Abram 10013892404 117  ZOIDL Riccardo 10004640725

SD HÖDLMOSER Rupert 10007608218 SD OSCHWALD Wolfgang 10001385060 SD GROSSEK Andreas 10007694003

SKC Tufo - Pardus Prostejov CZE SEG Seg Racing Academy NED BUL National Team Of  Bulgaria BUL

121 u
ŘEHA Filip 10059238890 131 u FLYNN Sean 10023509346 141 u PAPANOV Martin 10023551277

122 u HNÍK Jakub 10047786628 132 u DAY Thomas 10064294311 142  GENOV Nikolay 10011134570

123  GRUBER Pavel 10009503758 133 u WOOD Harrison 10023853694 143  LUMPAROV Georgi 10106575092

124  GRÄSSLE Pavel 10093567695 134 u FRIGO Marco 10030342489 144  GRABCHEV Stanislav 10106202250

125 u DOLNÍČEK Marek 10015528771 135 u HOOLE Daan 10015508765 145  ANDREEV Yordan 10010590461

126 u BABOR Daniel 10015327903 136 u KRUL Wessel 10023284731 146 u RYUSTEMOV Deniz 10052885895

127  PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech 10006903552 137 u VAN TRICHT Stan 10015512607 147
SD MRÁČEK Michal 10047192706 SD TAMOURIDIS Ioannis 10001499036 SD KONSTANTINOV Radoslav 10003042043

TFA Topforex Att Investments Pro Cycling Team CZE OE2 Aeolos Of Athens C.T. GRE OE3 Elite Team Nice Metropole FRA

151  PETRUŠ Jiří 10009338656 161  XOURIS Panagiotis 10055397892 181  DELACROIX Tristan 10013733968

152 u KLABOUCH Petr 10048005785 162  ILIADIS Ioanis 10007735530 182 u GARDELLA Florent 10025453184

153 u CAMRDA Karel 10000832665 163  AVDELAS Alexandros 10091412477 183  GOUBERT Jean 10013386283

154 u TYRPEKL Karel 10047918081 164  GIANNOUTSOS Miltiadis 10016087028 184  BONNEFOIX Edouard 10016136740

155 u ŠTOČEK Matúš 10011150536 165  KARRIS Ioannis 10016301640 185 u HENNEQUIN Paul 10070427842

156 u BÁRTA Tomáš 10091211508 166  MAROSOULIS Theodoros 10107555907 186 u LEBEAU Mattis 10026493613

157  FIALA Petr 10009386550 167 187 u ROLANT Antony 10090174719

SD KALTOFEN Petr 10005380551 SD MOLAKIDOU Aggeliki 10091561718 SD DOUTRE Frederic 10051381284

AEV Aevolo USA ROU National Team Of Romania ROU TDA Team Dauner | Akkon GER

191 u SHIPLEY Gabriel 10086903290 201  CRISTA Daniel 10007390370 211  THURAU Sven 10014106713

192  HECHT Gage 10009771015 202  DIMA Emil 10053731112 212  BAUER Dominik 10014474606

193  BRUNNER Eric 10010755159 203  PLESEA Valentin 10009041087 213 u RAßMANN Frederik 10049034288

194 u MCNEIL Aidan 10063563272 204 u LUNCAN Serban 10081094206 214 u GATHEMANN Albert 10050000349

195 u SCHUNK Conor 10049932045 205 u DOBRIN Ioan 10072705928 215 u PLAMBECK Moritz 10036148042

196 u JUSSAUME Tristan 10051194560 206 u MARCU Adi-Narcis 10063186386 216 u MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas Fabian10045978889

197  MCGILL Scott 10014757522 207 u VAIDIAN Iustin-Ioan 10094601353 217
SD CREED Michael 10001583407 SD GEORGIADIS Georgios  SD CIOLEK Gerald 10003235538

CYP National Team Of Cyprus CYP OE4 Team Kibag - Ckt/Kos SUI OE5 Pro Team Immo Nicolas Roux FRA

221  MILTIADIS Andreas 10010664324 231 u STÖCKLI Jan 10015706506 241  BENNETT Stéfan 10024792372

222  AGROTIS Alexandros 10015094089 232  FREULER Jan-André 10008917112 242  CASTELLARNAU Florent 10014462175

223 u MATSANGOS Alexandros 10015855238 233  VORRIAS Ioannis 10006303566 243  ORLHAC Boris 10014147634

224 u PAVLIDES Konstantinos 10054254205 234  HÄSSIG Marco 10064745561 244  GUICHARD Mickael 10010100007

225 u PHILOKYPROU Christos 10054254104 235  HUMM Daniel 10011459118 245  LAUK Karl Patrick 10014015975

226  THYMIDES Constantinos 10014248472 236  KUNZ Dominic 10015370743 246  JOLIBERT Clément 10008151216

227 u THEOPHANOUS Stavros 10083733111 237  STEINER Jan 10092706015 237  STEINER Jan 10092706015

SD KOURBETIS Anastasios 10006303869 SD RENFER Michel 10016590923 SD VOGONDY Nicolas 10001367175

OE6 Attica Regional Team GRE

251  TRIANTAFILLOU Andreas 10010681401

252  KIRIAKIDIS Ioannis 10015298294

253 u SKYLODIMOS Christos 10084101105

254 u NTANOVASILIS Konstantinos 10015860389

255 u NTEGIANNIS Evangelos 10089919687

256  ILIAS Periklis 10003775708

257
SD MANIATIS Georgios 10006732992 SD SD

8.4.2021START LIST
International Tour of Rhodes

Organizer: Cycling Club ‘’Rodilios’’ & Sports Tours Hellas



 

GRE National Team Of Greece GRE OE1 Rodilios Cycling Team GRE BCF Bardiani CSF Faizane' ITA

1  TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE 1989 11  PAPASTAMATAKIS Kyriakos GRE 1991 21  BATTAGLIN Enrico ITA 1989

2  KASTRANTAS Charalampos GRE 1991 12 u KOUROS Iakovos GRE 2002 22  CAÑAVERAL VARGAS JohnatanCOL 1996

3  VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE 1988 13 u SAVVAKIS Stamatios GRE 2002 23  CARBONI Giovanni ITA 1995

4 u KARATSIVIS Panagiotis GRE 2001 14 u BILIAS Ioannis GRE 2002 24  FIORELLI Filippo ITA 1994

5 u CHRISTAKOS Dimitrios GRE 1999 15  PALIKARAS Epameinondas GRE 1981 25  GABBURO Davide ITA 1993

6  CHRISTOPOULOS-CHELLER PanagiotisGRE 1995 16  MASTROSAVVAKIS Ioannis GRE 1972 26  SAVINI Daniel ITA 1997

7  VILA Emiljano GRE 1997 17 27 u ZANA Filippo ITA 1999

SD FARANTAKIS Michail GRE SD PANTAZIS Konstantinos GRE SD REVERBERI Roberto ITA

TNN Team Novo Nordisk USA LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus GER DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica SVK

31  BENHAMOUDA Mehdi FRA 1995 41  KOCH Christian Maximilian GER 1996 51  TYBOR Patrik SVK 1987

32 u IRVINE Declan AUS 1999 42  HUPPERTZ Joshua GER 1994 52  
ČANECKY Marek SVK 1988

33  KAMSTRA Brian NED 1993 43 u TARLTON Alexander GER 2000 53 u ROVDER Pavol SVK 2001

34  DE KEIJZER Gerd NED 1994 44 u DREßLER Luca GER 2002 54 u FOLTÁN Adam SVK 2000

35  MUNDAY Samuel AUS 1998 45 u KEUP Pierre-Pascal GER 2001 55 u KUBIŠ Lukáš SVK 2000

36  PLANET Charles FRA 1993 46 u HEIDUK Kim Alexander GER 2000 56  BELLAN Juraj SVK 1996

37  BRAND Sam GBR 1991 47  HUGGER Jan GER 1998 57  HARING Martin SVK 1986

SD MIKHAYLOV Gennady RUS SD MONREAL Florian GER SD FRAŇO Martin SVK

CMI Eurocyclingtrips - CMI Pro Cycling GUM TCO Team Coop NOR MSP Mazowsze Serce Polski POL

61  ZEGKLIS Nikolaos GRE 1996 71 u GUDMESTAD Tord NOR 2001 81  BANASZEK Alan POL 1997

62  PEYROTON DARTET Thomas FRA 1985 72 u GRÅSVOLD Dennis NOR 2001 82  BANASZEK Norbert POL 1997

63  GREEN Siméon GBR 1979 73 u LUNDER Eirik NOR 1999 83  BERNAS Pawel POL 1990

64  DEGUEURCE Joffrey FRA 1997 74  DVERSNES Fredrik NOR 1997 84  BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli POL 1997

65  SOULA Guillaume FRA 1980 75 u ERIKSSON Jacob SWE 1999 85  BUDZINSKI Tomasz POL 1998

66  VERDIJCK Niels BEL 1993 76  AASVOLD Kristian NOR 1995 86  KACZMAREK Jakub POL 1993

67  NOBEL Rick NED 1994 77  BENDIXEN Louis DEN 1995 87  STACHOWIAK Adam POL 1989

SD ROUSTAIN Alexandre FRA SD DE WEERDT Gilbert BEL SD BANASZEK Dariusz POL

PBS Maloja Pushbikers GER SVL Team SKS Sauerland NRW GER RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels AUT

91  BICHLMANN Daniel GER 1988 101 u BORRESCH Julian GER 2002 111  GROŠELJ Žiga SLO 1993

92  DAVIS Corey USA 1992 102 u THEILER Ole GER 2002 112  SCHORMAIR Fabian GER 1994

93 u GALKA Michal POL 2001 103 u HODAPP Johannes GER 1999 113  FRIEDRICH Marco AUT 1998

94 u HEMING Miká GER 2000 104 114  MANGERTSEDER Matthias GER 1998

95 u WOLLENBERG Tim GER 2000 105  STOCKMAN Michiel BEL 1996 115  TUREK Daniel CZE 1993

96 u TAEBLING Paul GER 1999 106 116  VERMEULEN Moran AUT 1997

97 107  STOCKMAN Abram BEL 1996 117  ZOIDL Riccardo AUT 1988

SD HÖDLMOSER Rupert AUT SD OSCHWALD Wolfgang GER SD GROSSEK Andreas AUT

SKC Tufo - Pardus Prostejov CZE SEG Seg Racing Academy NED BUL National Team Of  Bulgaria BUL

121 u
ŘEHA Filip CZE 2001 131 u FLYNN Sean GBR 2000 141 u PAPANOV Martin BUL 1999

122 u HNÍK Jakub CZE 2001 132 u DAY Thomas GBR 2002 142  GENOV Nikolay BUL 1997

123  GRUBER Pavel CZE 1996 133 u WOOD Harrison GBR 2000 143  LUMPAROV Georgi BUL 1996

124  GRÄSSLE Pavel CZE 1985 134 u FRIGO Marco ITA 2000 144  GRABCHEV Stanislav BUL 1996

125 u DOLNÍČEK Marek CZE 1999 135 u HOOLE Daan NED 1999 145  ANDREEV Yordan BUL 1994

126 u BABOR Daniel CZE 1999 136 u KRUL Wessel NED 2000 146 u RYUSTEMOV Deniz BUL 2002

127  PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech POL 1991 137 u VAN TRICHT Stan BEL 1999 147
SD MRÁČEK Michal CZE SD TAMOURIDIS Ioannis GRE SD KONSTANTINOV Radoslav BUL

TFA Topforex Att Investments Pro Cycling Team CZE OE2 Aeolos Of Athens C.T. GRE OE3 Elite Team Nice Metropole FRA

151  PETRUŠ Jiří CZE 1996 161  XOURIS Panagiotis GRE 1970 181  DELACROIX Tristan FRA 1994

152 u KLABOUCH Petr CZE 1999 162  ILIADIS Ioanis GRE 1993 182 u GARDELLA Florent FRA 2000

153 u CAMRDA Karel CZE 2001 163  AVDELAS Alexandros GRE 1986 183  GOUBERT Jean FRA 1994

154 u TYRPEKL Karel CZE 1999 164  GIANNOUTSOS Miltiadis GRE 1997 184  BONNEFOIX Edouard FRA 1998

155 u ŠTOČEK Matúš SVK 1999 165  KARRIS Ioannis GRE 1991 185 u HENNEQUIN Paul FRA 2002

156 u BÁRTA Tomáš CZE 1999 166  MAROSOULIS Theodoros GRE 1983 186 u LEBEAU Mattis FRA 1999

157  FIALA Petr CZE 1995 167 187 u ROLANT Antony FRA 2002

SD KALTOFEN Petr CZE SD MOLAKIDOU Aggeliki GRE SD DOUTRE Frederic FRA

AEV Aevolo USA ROU National Team Of Romania ROU TDA Team Dauner | Akkon GER

191 u SHIPLEY Gabriel USA 2002 201  CRISTA Daniel ROU 1991 211  THURAU Sven GER 1996

192  HECHT Gage USA 1998 202  DIMA Emil ROU 1997 212  BAUER Dominik GER 1997

193  BRUNNER Eric USA 1998 203  PLESEA Valentin ROU 1993 213 u RAßMANN Frederik GER 2000

194 u MCNEIL Aidan USA 2001 204 u LUNCAN Serban ROU 2002 214 u GATHEMANN Albert GER 2001

195 u SCHUNK Conor USA 1999 205 u DOBRIN Ioan ROU 2002 215 u PLAMBECK Moritz GER 2001

196 u JUSSAUME Tristan CAN 2001 206 u MARCU Adi-Narcis ROU 2001 216 u MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas FabianGER 2001

197  MCGILL Scott USA 1998 207 u VAIDIAN Iustin-Ioan ROU 2001 217
SD CREED Michael USA SD GEORGIADIS Georgios ROU SD CIOLEK Gerald GER

CYP National Team Of Cyprus CYP OE4 Team Kibag - Ckt/Kos SUI OE5 Pro Team Immo Nicolas Roux FRA

221  MILTIADIS Andreas CYP 1996 231 u STÖCKLI Jan SUI 1999 241  BENNETT Stéfan FRA 1992

222  AGROTIS Alexandros CYP 1998 232  FREULER Jan-André SUI 1992 242  CASTELLARNAU Florent FRA 1993

223 u MATSANGOS Alexandros CYP 1999 233  VORRIAS Ioannis GRE 1985 243  ORLHAC Boris FRA 1991

224 u PAVLIDES Konstantinos CYP 2002 234  HÄSSIG Marco SUI 1992 244  GUICHARD Mickael FRA 1993

225 u PHILOKYPROU Christos CYP 2002 235  HUMM Daniel SUI 1992 245  LAUK Karl Patrick EST 1997

226  THYMIDES Constantinos CYP 1986 236  KUNZ Dominic SUI 1998 246  JOLIBERT Clément FRA 1995

227 u THEOPHANOUS Stavros CYP 2002 237  STEINER Jan SUI 1994 237  STEINER Jan SUI 1994

SD KOURBETIS Anastasios CYP SD RENFER Michel SUI SD VOGONDY Nicolas FRA

OE6 Attica Regional Team GRE 0 0

251 TRIANTAFILLOU Andreas GRE 1984

252 KIRIAKIDIS Ioannis GRE 1998

253 SKYLODIMOS Christos GRE 2001

254 NTANOVASILIS Konstantinos GRE 1999

255 NTEGIANNIS Evangelos GRE 2002

256 ILIAS Periklis GRE 1986

257
SD MANIATIS Georgios GRE SD SD

8.4.2021START LIST
International Tour of Rhodes

Organizer: Cycling Club ‘’Rodilios’’ & Sports Tours Hellas



# Bib Name Team Time | # Bib Name Team Time
1 125 DOLNÍČEK Marek SKC Tufo - Pardus Prostejov 16:00:00 | 86 74 DVERSNES Fredrik TCO Team Coop 16:42:30
2 7 VILA Emiljano GRE National Team Of Greece 16:00:30 | 87 244 GUICHARD Mickael OE5 Pro Team Immo Nicolas Roux 16:43:00
3 117 ZOIDL Riccardo RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels16:01:00 | 88 137 VAN TRICHT Stan SEG Seg Racing Academy 16:43:30
4 156 BÁRTA Tomáš TFA Topforex Att Investments Pro Cycling Team16:01:30 | 89 145 ANDREEV Yordan BUL National Team Of  Bulgaria 16:44:00
5 202 DIMA Emil ROU National Team Of Romania 16:02:00 | 90 32 IRVINE Declan TNN Team Novo Nordisk 16:44:30
6 21 BATTAGLIN Enrico BCF Bardiani CSF Faizane' 16:02:30 | 91 82 BANASZEK Norbert MSP Mazowsze Serce Polski 16:45:00
7 55 KUBIŠ Lukáš DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica 16:03:00 | 92 185 HENNEQUIN Paul OE3 Elite Team Nice Metropole 16:45:30
8 221 MILTIADIS Andreas CYP National Team Of Cyprus 16:03:30 | 93 124 GRÄSSLE Pavel SKC Tufo - Pardus Prostejov 16:46:00
9 237 STEINER Jan OE4 Team Kibag - Ckt/Kos 16:04:00 | 94 254 NTANOVASILIS Konstantinos OE6 Attica Regional Team 16:46:30

10 191 SHIPLEY Gabriel AEV Aevolo 16:04:30 | 95 101 BORRESCH Julian SVL Team SKS Sauerland NRW 16:47:00
11 44 DREßLER Luca LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 16:05:00 | 96 1 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE National Team Of Greece 16:47:30
12 67 NOBEL Rick CMI Eurocyclingtrips - CMI Pro Cycling16:05:30 | 97 112 SCHORMAIR Fabian RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels16:48:00
13 71 GUDMESTAD Tord TCO Team Coop 16:06:00 | 98 154 TYRPEKL Karel TFA Topforex Att Investments Pro Cycling Team16:48:30
14 246 JOLIBERT Clément OE5 Pro Team Immo Nicolas Roux 16:06:30 | 99 207 VAIDIAN Iustin-Ioan ROU National Team Of Romania 16:49:00
15 131 FLYNN Sean SEG Seg Racing Academy 16:07:00 | 100 26 SAVINI Daniel BCF Bardiani CSF Faizane' 16:49:30
16 37 BRAND Sam TNN Team Novo Nordisk 16:07:30 | 101 53 ROVDER Pavol DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica 16:50:00
17 84 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli MSP Mazowsze Serce Polski 16:08:00 | 102 225 PHILOKYPROU Christos CYP National Team Of Cyprus 16:50:30
18 184 BONNEFOIX Edouard OE3 Elite Team Nice Metropole 16:08:30 | 103 13 SAVVAKIS Stamatios OE1 Rodilios Cycling Team 16:51:00
19 126 BABOR Daniel SKC Tufo - Pardus Prostejov 16:09:00 | 104 93 GALKA Michal PBS Maloja Pushbikers 16:51:30
20 256 ILIAS Periklis OE6 Attica Regional Team 16:09:30 | 105 161 XOURIS Panagiotis OE2 Aeolos Of Athens C.T. 16:52:00
21 6 CHRISTOPOULOS-CHELLER PanagiotisGRE National Team Of Greece 16:10:00 | 106 233 VORRIAS Ioannis OE4 Team Kibag - Ckt/Kos 16:52:30
22 115 TUREK Daniel RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels16:10:30 | 107 193 BRUNNER Eric AEV Aevolo 16:53:00
23 157 FIALA Petr TFA Topforex Att Investments Pro Cycling Team16:11:00 | 108 43 TARLTON Alexander LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 16:53:30
24 201 CRISTA Daniel ROU National Team Of Romania 16:11:30 | 109 214 GATHEMANN Albert TDA Team Dauner | Akkon 16:54:00
25 22 CAÑAVERAL VARGAS JohnatanBCF Bardiani CSF Faizane' 16:12:00 | 110 62 PEYROTON DARTET Thomas CMI Eurocyclingtrips - CMI Pro Cycling16:54:30
26 56 BELLAN Juraj DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica 16:12:30 | 111 75 ERIKSSON Jacob TCO Team Coop 16:55:00
27 222 AGROTIS Alexandros CYP National Team Of Cyprus 16:13:00 | 112 247 ACOSTA Thomas OE5 Pro Team Immo Nicolas Roux 16:55:30
28 16 MASTROSAVVAKIS Ioannis OE1 Rodilios Cycling Team 16:13:30 | 113 134 FRIGO Marco SEG Seg Racing Academy 16:56:00
29 94 HEMING Miká PBS Maloja Pushbikers 16:14:00 | 114 143 LUMPAROV Georgi BUL National Team Of  Bulgaria 16:56:30
30 165 KARRIS Ioannis OE2 Aeolos Of Athens C.T. 16:14:30 | 115 31 BENHAMOUDA Mehdi TNN Team Novo Nordisk 16:57:00
31 236 KUNZ Dominic OE4 Team Kibag - Ckt/Kos 16:15:00 | 116 83 BERNAS Pawel MSP Mazowsze Serce Polski 16:57:30
32 195 SCHUNK Conor AEV Aevolo 16:15:30 | 117 181 DELACROIX Tristan OE3 Elite Team Nice Metropole 16:58:00
33 41 KOCH Christian Maximilian LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 16:16:00 | 118 127 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech SKC Tufo - Pardus Prostejov 16:58:30
34 211 THURAU Sven TDA Team Dauner | Akkon 16:16:30 | 119 255 NTEGIANNIS Evangelos OE6 Attica Regional Team 16:59:00
35 63 GREEN Siméon CMI Eurocyclingtrips - CMI Pro Cycling16:17:00 | 120 105 STOCKMAN Michiel SVL Team SKS Sauerland NRW 16:59:30
36 72 GRÅSVOLD Dennis TCO Team Coop 16:17:30 | 121 2 KASTRANTAS Charalampos GRE National Team Of Greece 17:00:00
37 241 BENNETT Stéfan OE5 Pro Team Immo Nicolas Roux 16:18:00 | 122 114 MANGERTSEDER Matthias RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels17:00:30
38 132 DAY Thomas SEG Seg Racing Academy 16:18:30 | 123 155 ŠTOČEK Matúš TFA Topforex Att Investments Pro Cycling Team17:01:00
39 144 GRABCHEV Stanislav BUL National Team Of  Bulgaria 16:19:00 | 124 206 MARCU Adi-Narcis ROU National Team Of Romania 17:01:30
40 36 PLANET Charles TNN Team Novo Nordisk 16:19:30 | 125 27 ZANA Filippo BCF Bardiani CSF Faizane' 17:02:00
41 86 KACZMAREK Jakub MSP Mazowsze Serce Polski 16:20:00 | 126 54 FOLTÁN Adam DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica 17:02:30
42 183 GOUBERT Jean OE3 Elite Team Nice Metropole 16:20:30 | 127 227 THEOPHANOUS Stavros CYP National Team Of Cyprus 17:03:00
43 123 GRUBER Pavel SKC Tufo - Pardus Prostejov 16:21:00 | 128 12 KOUROS Iakovos OE1 Rodilios Cycling Team 17:03:30
44 253 SKYLODIMOS Christos OE6 Attica Regional Team 16:21:30 | 129 91 BICHLMANN Daniel PBS Maloja Pushbikers 17:04:00
45 102 THEILER Ole SVL Team SKS Sauerland NRW 16:22:00 | 130 162 ILIADIS Ioanis OE2 Aeolos Of Athens C.T. 17:04:30
46 5 CHRISTAKOS Dimitrios GRE National Team Of Greece 16:22:30 | 131 231 STÖCKLI Jan OE4 Team Kibag - Ckt/Kos 17:05:00
47 111 GROŠELJ Žiga RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels16:23:00 | 132 196 JUSSAUME Tristan AEV Aevolo 17:05:30
48 152 KLABOUCH Petr TFA Topforex Att Investments Pro Cycling Team16:23:30 | 133 47 HUGGER Jan LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 17:06:00
49 204 LUNCAN Serban ROU National Team Of Romania 16:24:00 | 134 215 PLAMBECK Moritz TDA Team Dauner | Akkon 17:06:30
50 24 FIORELLI Filippo BCF Bardiani CSF Faizane' 16:24:30 | 135 64 DEGUEURCE Joffrey CMI Eurocyclingtrips - CMI Pro Cycling17:07:00
51 51 TYBOR Patrik DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica 16:25:00 | 136 76 AASVOLD Kristian TCO Team Coop 17:07:30
52 223 MATSANGOS Alexandros CYP National Team Of Cyprus 16:25:30 | 137 243 ORLHAC Boris OE5 Pro Team Immo Nicolas Roux 17:08:00
53 15 PALIKARAS Epameinondas OE1 Rodilios Cycling Team 16:26:00 | 138 136 KRUL Wessel SEG Seg Racing Academy 17:08:30
54 96 TAEBLING Paul PBS Maloja Pushbikers 16:26:30 | 139 141 PAPANOV Martin BUL National Team Of  Bulgaria 17:09:00
55 166 MAROSOULIS Theodoros OE2 Aeolos Of Athens C.T. 16:27:00 | 140 35 MUNDAY Samuel TNN Team Novo Nordisk 17:09:30
56 235 HUMM Daniel OE4 Team Kibag - Ckt/Kos 16:27:30 | 141 87 STACHOWIAK Adam MSP Mazowsze Serce Polski 17:10:00
57 192 HECHT Gage AEV Aevolo 16:28:00 | 142 182 GARDELLA Florent OE3 Elite Team Nice Metropole 17:10:30
58 42 HUPPERTZ Joshua LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 16:28:30 | 143 121 ŘEHA Filip SKC Tufo - Pardus Prostejov 17:11:00
59 212 BAUER Dominik TDA Team Dauner | Akkon 16:29:00 | 144 252 KIRIAKIDIS Ioannis OE6 Attica Regional Team 17:11:30
60 61 ZEGKLIS Nikolaos CMI Eurocyclingtrips - CMI Pro Cycling16:29:30 | 145 103 HODAPP Johannes SVL Team SKS Sauerland NRW 17:12:00
61 73 LUNDER Eirik TCO Team Coop 16:30:00 | 146 3 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE National Team Of Greece 17:12:30
62 245 LAUK Karl Patrick OE5 Pro Team Immo Nicolas Roux 16:30:30 | 147 116 VERMEULEN Moran RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels17:13:00
63 133 WOOD Harrison SEG Seg Racing Academy 16:31:00 | 148 153 CAMRDA Karel TFA Topforex Att Investments Pro Cycling Team17:13:30
64 146 RYUSTEMOV Deniz BUL National Team Of  Bulgaria 16:31:30 | 149 205 DOBRIN Ioan ROU National Team Of Romania 17:14:00
65 33 KAMSTRA Brian TNN Team Novo Nordisk 16:32:00 | 150 23 CARBONI Giovanni BCF Bardiani CSF Faizane' 17:14:30
66 81 BANASZEK Alan MSP Mazowsze Serce Polski 16:32:30 | 151 52 ČANECKY Marek DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica 17:15:00
67 187 ROLANT Antony OE3 Elite Team Nice Metropole 16:33:00 | 152 226 THYMIDES Constantinos CYP National Team Of Cyprus 17:15:30
68 122 HNÍK Jakub SKC Tufo - Pardus Prostejov 16:33:30 | 153 11 PAPASTAMATAKIS Kyriakos OE1 Rodilios Cycling Team 17:16:00
69 251 TRIANTAFILLOU Andreas OE6 Attica Regional Team 16:34:00 | 154 95 WOLLENBERG Tim PBS Maloja Pushbikers 17:16:30
70 107 STOCKMAN Abram SVL Team SKS Sauerland NRW 16:34:30 | 155 164 GIANNOUTSOS Miltiadis OE2 Aeolos Of Athens C.T. 17:17:00
71 4 KARATSIVIS Panagiotis GRE National Team Of Greece 16:35:00 | 156 232 FREULER Jan-André OE4 Team Kibag - Ckt/Kos 17:17:30
72 113 FRIEDRICH Marco RSW Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels16:35:30 | 157 197 MCGILL Scott AEV Aevolo 17:18:00
73 151 PETRUŠ Jiří TFA Topforex Att Investments Pro Cycling Team16:36:00 | 158 46 HEIDUK Kim Alexander LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 17:18:30
74 203 PLESEA Valentin ROU National Team Of Romania 16:36:30 | 159 216 MESSERSCHMIDT Jonas FabianTDA Team Dauner | Akkon 17:19:00
75 25 GABBURO Davide BCF Bardiani CSF Faizane' 16:37:00 | 160 66 VERDIJCK Niels CMI Eurocyclingtrips - CMI Pro Cycling17:19:30
76 57 HARING Martin DKB Dukla Banska Bystrica 16:37:30 | 161 77 BENDIXEN Louis TCO Team Coop 17:20:00
77 224 PAVLIDES Konstantinos CYP National Team Of Cyprus 16:38:00 | 162 242 CASTELLARNAU Florent OE5 Pro Team Immo Nicolas Roux 17:20:30
78 14 BILIAS Ioannis OE1 Rodilios Cycling Team 16:38:30 | 163 135 HOOLE Daan SEG Seg Racing Academy 17:21:00
79 92 DAVIS Corey PBS Maloja Pushbikers 16:39:00 | 164 142 GENOV Nikolay BUL National Team Of  Bulgaria 17:21:30
80 163 AVDELAS Alexandros OE2 Aeolos Of Athens C.T. 16:39:30 | 165 34 DE KEIJZER Gerd TNN Team Novo Nordisk 17:22:00
81 234 HÄSSIG Marco OE4 Team Kibag - Ckt/Kos 16:40:00 | 166 85 BUDZINSKI Tomasz MSP Mazowsze Serce Polski 17:22:30
82 194 MCNEIL Aidan AEV Aevolo 16:40:30 | 167 186 LEBEAU Mattis OE3 Elite Team Nice Metropole 17:23:00
83 45 KEUP Pierre-Pascal LKH Team Lotto - Kern Haus 16:41:00 |
84 213 RAßMANN Frederik TDA Team Dauner | Akkon 16:41:30 |
85 65 SOULA Guillaume CMI Eurocyclingtrips - CMI Pro Cycling16:42:00 |
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